ainsdalegolfcourse.com 519-395-5555



## **AINSDALE**

## 2024 JUNIOR GOLF CAMPS

Ages 6-14 yrs. Sessions consist of four, 2.5-hour classes. Member & non-member junior golfers of all skill levels welcome!

**SOLD OUT** 

SOLD OUT

**SOLD OUT** 

SESSION 1: JULY 8-11

9:00-11:30AM

COACH TAYLOR & 1
OTHER COACH

SESSION 2: JULY 15-18

9:00-11:30AM

COACH TAYLOR & 1 OTHER COACH SESSION 3: JULY 22-25

9:00-11:30AM

COACH TAYLOR & 1 OTHER COACH

SESSION 4: AUG. 5-8

9:00-11:30AM

COACH TAYLOR & 1 OTHER COACH

SOLD OUT

EACH SESSION PER CHILD IS \$210.00 & PAYABLE BY ETRANSFER, CARD, CASH OR CHEQUE **SESSION 5: AUG. 12-15** 

9:00-11:30AM

COACH TAYLOR & 1 OTHER COACH

INCLUDES: Professional Instruction, junior golf camp t-shirt, Callaway junior golf hat, a delicious variety of snacks and drinks throughout the session, and an official Ainsdale Junior Golf Camp Certificate of Completion.

Each day will be 2.5 hours of teaching.

SESSION ITINERARY: Covers all aspects of the game of golf: putting, chipping, pitching, bunker shots, irons, woods, and rules & etiquette.

Due to limited space & availability in the camps, prepayment is required in order to hold your child's place in camp. We will not be issuing refunds for cancellations due to the very limited availability in each session of camp. We cannot hold a child's place in camp without payment. Thanks!

ainsdalegolfcourse.com 519-395-5555



## 2024 JUNIOR GOLF CAMPS

Name:	Age:
Parents Name(s):	
Camp Session You Wish to Attend:	
Cession 1: July 8-11 SOLD OUT Session 2 July 15-18 SOLD OUT Session 3: July 22-25 SOLD OUT	
Session 4: August 5-8 SOLD OUT Session 5: August 12-15	
Home Phone: Wo	ork Phone:
Cell Phone: Email:	
Address:	
City/Province/Postal Code:	
Cotton T-Shirt Size:	
○ Youth XL ○ Adult S ○ Adult M ○	Adult L Adult XL
*t-shirt is cotton Gildan brand	
Payment Method: Etransfer (send to <u>info@ainsdalegolfcourse.com</u> – no security question required)	
Cash Cheque (payable to Ainsdale Golf Course) Credit on House Account	
Oredit Card #:	Expiry:/
CVV: Signature of Card Holder:	
I hereby authorize the staff of Ainsdale Golf Course to act for me according to their best judgement in any emergency requiring medical attention, and I hereby waive and release Ainsdale Golf Course, its employees or agent from any and all liability for any injuries or accidents incurred while at camp. I have no knowledge of any physical impairment that would be affected by the above named participant's participation in the camp program outlined in this registration form. I also understand that Ainsdale Golf Course retains the right to use for publicity and advertising purposes photographs of participants at camp.	
Parent or Guardian's Signature:	

Please submit completed forms to Taylor Candler in the Golf Shop or via email: taylor@ainsdalegolfcourse.com